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ESTERO
4.940.383
44.55%

ITALIA
6.153.947
55.47%

Presenze Presenze Presenze

Provenienza [n] [%] [# cum.]

1 —ITALIA 6153947 55.47 55.47
2 —GERMANIA 1075468 9.69 65.16
3—REGNO UNITO 753086 6.79 71.95
4 —PAESI BASSI 500509 4.51 76.46
5—FRANCIA 435536 3.93 80.39
8—USA 431286 3.89 84.28
7—SVIZZERA 289996 2.61 86.83
8—ALTRI PAESI EUROPEI 183206 1.65 38.54
9—CANADA 168493 1.52 90.06
1T0—AUSTRIA 92372 0.83 90.88
11—BELGIO 91798 0.83 91.72
12—GIAPPONE 84024 0.76 92.48
13—SPAGNA 72769 0.66 93.13
14—NORVEGIA 59980 0.54 3.67
15—RUSSIA 539088 0.53 94.21
16 —DANIMARCA 55975 0.50 94.71
17—SVEZIA 54664 0.49 95.20
18—CINA 52991 0.48 95.68
19—BRASILE 37413 0.34 96.02
20—REPUBBLICA CECA 35695 0.32 96.34
21 —ISRAELE 33745 0.30 96.64
22—ALTRI PAESI 33080 0.30 96.94
23—POLONIA 31380 0.28 97.23
24 —AUSTRALIA 28269 0.25 97.48
25—FINLANDIA 28073 0.25 Q7.73
26—ALTRI PAESI DELLAMERIC 22438 0.20 97.94
27 —IRLANDA 21273 0.19 98.13
28—PAESI DELLAFRICA MEDIT 21100 0.19 98.32
29 —RIMANENTI : : : 186676 1.68 100.00
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